Position

Director Of Human Resources
Human Resources Manager

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$185,729
$136,107
$107,619

$85,139
$55.424

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,371
$46,399
$42,293

$32,506
$24,689



