Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		Irvine Ranch Water District	Human Resources	\$185,729	\$47,371
Human Resources Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	Human Resources	\$136,107	\$46,399
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Irvine Ranch Water District	Human Resources	\$107,619	\$42,293
Human Resources Analyst		Irvine Ranch Water District	Human Resources	\$85,139	\$32,506
Human Resources Assistant		Irvine Ranch Water District	Human Resources	\$55,424	\$24,689